Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Noyce - (466885) - Kingsbridge Kingfishers SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:27.12
2:27.62
2:29.55
2:31.57
2:32.84
2:33.21
2:33.25
2:33.33
2:33.46
2:33.53
2:35.26
2:35.64
2:36.12
2:36.32
2:36.36
2:37.63
2:38.15
2:38.33
2:38.55
2:38.82
2:38.85
2:39.15
2:41.85
2:42.83
2:46.78

2:47.11

n.40 o0

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

586
580
558
536
522
519
518
517
516

498
495
490
488
488
476
472
470
468
466
465

Round

N

I I T

Date

12/07/14
12/07/14
25/07/15
16/06/12
14/07/12
23/05/15
07/05/11
01/05/16
22/01/11
03/05/15
30/04/11
15/12/12
26/03/11
18/12/10
26/03/11
30/01/11
16/12/11
18/02/17
16/06/12
18/12/10
11/06/11
05/05/13
16/12/11
12/06/10
23/01/10
17/04/10

4Anina4n

Meet

The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet
The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet
The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Open
British Gas South West Region AG Champs
Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifier
Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet
Taunton Dean Level 1 Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Exeter City New Year Long Course Meet

ASA South West Summer Championships

BG South West Region Youth Championships
Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Plymouth Leander Open

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

London, South East and South West Zonal
Plymouth Leander Long Course Open

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
British Gas South West Region AG Champs
Plymouth Leander Open

BG South West Region Championships

ASA South West Regional Championships
Plymouth Leander Long Course Open

South West Age Groups

Exeter City New Year Meet

Taunton Deane Easter Meet

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Cardiff
Plymouth
Street
Plymouth
Sheffield
Millfield
Sheffield
London
Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Street
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

(W HITIN

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Kingsbridge 3
Kingsbridge 3

3
Kingsbridge 1
Kingsbridge 3

1
Kingsbridge 1
Kingsbridge 1
Kingsbridge 1
Kingsbridge 1
Kingsbridge 1
Kingsbridge 1
Kingsbridge 1
Kingsbridge 1
Kingsbridge 1
Kingsbridge 1
Kingsbridge 1

1
Kingsbridge 1
Kingsbridge 1
Kingsbridge 1
Kingsbridge 1
Kingsbridge 1
Kingsbridge 1
Kingsbridge 1
Kingsbridge 1

[V

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Pag§2/2

£.40.00 ooy 1U/VU4/ 1Y AVAIVIT DPIITY UPETT IVIEEL e ninyswriuye

3:05.53 292 11/01/09 Exeter City Open Millfield Kingsbridge 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:38.33 470 H 18/02/17  BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield 1
2:33.33 517 H 01/05/16  ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Kingsbridge 1
2:29.55 558 F 25/07/15 The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Open Plymouth 3
2:33.21 519 F 23/05/15 Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth 1
2:33.53 515 H 03/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth Kingsbridge 1
2:27.62 580 F 12/07/14 The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet Plymouth Kingsbridge 3
2:27.12 586 H 12/07/14 The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet Plymouth Kingsbridge 3
2:39.15 463 H 05/05/13  ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Kingsbridge 1
2:35.64 495 H 15/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Kingsbridge 1
2:32.84 522 F 14/07/12 Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifier Plymouth Kingsbridge 3
2:38.55 468 F 16/06/12 British Gas South West Region AG Champs Millfield Kingsbridge 1
2:31.57 536 H 16/06/12 British Gas South West Region AG Champs Millfield Kingsbridge 1
2:41.85 440 F 16/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Kingsbridge 1
2:38.15 472 H 16/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Kingsbridge 1
2:38.85 465 H 11/06/11 BG South West Region Championships Street Kingsbridge 1
2:33.25 518 07/05/11 Taunton Dean Level 1 Meet Millfield Kingsbridge 1
2:35.26 498 H 30/04/11 BG South West Region Youth Championships Street Kingsbridge 1
2:36.12 490 F 26/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Kingsbridge 1
2:36.36 488 H 26/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Kingsbridge 1
2:37.63 476 30/01/11 London, South East and South West Zonal London Kingsbridge 1
2:33.46 516 F 22/01/11 Exeter City New Year Long Course Meet Cardiff Kingsbridge 1
2:38.82 466 F 18/12/10 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield Kingsbridge 1
2:36.32 488 F 18/12/10 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield Kingsbridge 1
2:42.83 432 H 12/06/10 South West Age Groups Millfield Kingsbridge 1
2:47.11 400 17/04/10 Taunton Deane Easter Meet Millfield Kingsbridge 1
2:48.63 389 10/04/10 Avalon Spring Open Meet Millfield Kingsbridge 3
2:46.78 402 23/01/10 Exeter City New Year Meet Millfield Kingsbridge 1
3:05.53 292 11/01/09 Exeter City Open Millfield Kingsbridge 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



