Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Noyce - (466885) - Kingsbridge Kingfishers SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:27.12	586	Н	12/07/14	The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
2:27.62	580	F	12/07/14	The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
2:29.55	558	F	25/07/15	The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Open	Plymouth		3
2:31.57	536	Н	16/06/12	British Gas South West Region AG Champs	Millfield	Kingsbridge	1
2:32.84	522	F	14/07/12	Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifier	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
2:33.21	519	F	23/05/15	Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth		1
2:33.25	518		07/05/11	Taunton Dean Level 1 Meet	Millfield	Kingsbridge	1
2:33.33	517	Н	01/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	1
2:33.46	516	F	22/01/11	Exeter City New Year Long Course Meet	Cardiff	Kingsbridge	1
2:33.53	515	Н	03/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	1
2:35.26	498	Н	30/04/11	BG South West Region Youth Championships	Street	Kingsbridge	1
2:35.64	495	Н	15/12/12	Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	1
2:36.12	490	F	26/03/11	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Kingsbridge	1
2:36.32	488	F	18/12/10	Plymouth Leander Open	Millfield	Kingsbridge	1
2:36.36	488	Н	26/03/11	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Kingsbridge	1
2:37.63	476		30/01/11	London, South East and South West Zonal	London	Kingsbridge	1
2:38.15	472	Н	16/12/11	Plymouth Leander Long Course Open	Millfield	Kingsbridge	1
2:38.33	470	Н	18/02/17	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		1
2:38.55	468	F	16/06/12	British Gas South West Region AG Champs	Millfield	Kingsbridge	1
2:38.82	466	F	18/12/10	Plymouth Leander Open	Millfield	Kingsbridge	1
2:38.85	465	Н	11/06/11	BG South West Region Championships	Street	Kingsbridge	1
2:39.15	463	Н	05/05/13	ASA South West Regional Championships	Millfield	Kingsbridge	1
2:41.85	440	F	16/12/11	Plymouth Leander Long Course Open	Millfield	Kingsbridge	1
2:42.83	432	Н	12/06/10	South West Age Groups	Millfield	Kingsbridge	1
2:46.78	402		23/01/10	Exeter City New Year Meet	Millfield	Kingsbridge	1
2:47.11	400		17/04/10	Taunton Deane Easter Meet	Millfield	Kingsbridge	1
right 202	4		10/04/10	Avalan Carina Onan Maat	Milliold	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

১০৮

292

۷.40.03

3:05.53

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.33	470	Н	18/02/17	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		1
2:33.33	517	Н	01/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	1
2:29.55	558	F	25/07/15	The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Open	Plymouth		3
2:33.21	519	F	23/05/15	Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth		1
2:33.53	515	Н	03/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	1
2:27.62	580	F	12/07/14	The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
2:27.12	586	Н	12/07/14	The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
2:39.15	463	Н	05/05/13	ASA South West Regional Championships	Millfield	Kingsbridge	1
2:35.64	495	Н	15/12/12	Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	1
2:32.84	522	F	14/07/12	Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifier	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
2:38.55	468	F	16/06/12	British Gas South West Region AG Champs	Millfield	Kingsbridge	1
2:31.57	536	Н	16/06/12	British Gas South West Region AG Champs	Millfield	Kingsbridge	1
2:41.85	440	F	16/12/11	Plymouth Leander Long Course Open	Millfield	Kingsbridge	1
2:38.15	472	Н	16/12/11	Plymouth Leander Long Course Open	Millfield	Kingsbridge	1
2:38.85	465	Н	11/06/11	BG South West Region Championships	Street	Kingsbridge	1
2:33.25	518		07/05/11	Taunton Dean Level 1 Meet	Millfield	Kingsbridge	1
2:35.26	498	Н	30/04/11	BG South West Region Youth Championships	Street	Kingsbridge	1
2:36.12	490	F	26/03/11	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Kingsbridge	1
2:36.36	488	Н	26/03/11	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Kingsbridge	1
2:37.63	476		30/01/11	London, South East and South West Zonal	London	Kingsbridge	1
2:33.46	516	F	22/01/11	Exeter City New Year Long Course Meet	Cardiff	Kingsbridge	1
2:38.82	466	F	18/12/10	Plymouth Leander Open	Millfield	Kingsbridge	1
2:36.32	488	F	18/12/10	Plymouth Leander Open	Millfield	Kingsbridge	1
2:42.83	432	Н	12/06/10	South West Age Groups	Millfield	Kingsbridge	1
2:47.11	400		17/04/10	Taunton Deane Easter Meet	Millfield	Kingsbridge	1
2:48.63	389		10/04/10	Avalon Spring Open Meet	Millfield	Kingsbridge	3
2:46.78	402		23/01/10	Exeter City New Year Meet	Millfield	Kingsbridge	1
3:05.53	292		11/01/09	Exeter City Open	Millfield	Kingsbridge	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS